
Annex B to Section 7 
UKAFBA Handbook 2021/22 

 

Annex B - Commanding Officer’s Declaration of Registration to Box 
  

I hereby certify that all Boxers annotated on this certificate are on permanent posted strength of this unit and that they have 

declared their Boxing Registration Card status in an honest manner, meet the criteria relating to bout number/experience, gender 

and age categories and comply with the rules and regulations relating to eligibility as stated in UKAFBA Official Handbook 2020/21. 
 

Ser. Service no. Rank Name & initials 
Boxing 

Reg. no. 
Previous individual 

contact sport/s 
Experience 

(total bouts / wins) 
Boxer signature of 

declaration 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

11         

12         

13         

14         

15         

16         

17         

18         

19         

20         

        
Commanding Officer Name (Print)  

 
Commanding Officers Signature  Date  
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Ser. Service no. Rank Name & initials 
Boxing 

Reg. no. 
Previous individual 

contact sport/s 
Experience 

(total bouts / wins) 
Boxer signature of 

declaration 

21         

22         

23         

24         

25         

26         

27         

28         

29         

30         

31         

32         

33         

34         

35         

36         

37         

38         

39         

40         

        
Commanding Officer Name (Print)  

 
Commanding Officers Signature  Date  
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Ser. Service no. Rank Name & initials 
Boxing 

Reg. no. 
Previous individual 

contact sport/s 
Experience 

(total bouts / wins) 
Boxer signature of 

declaration 

41         

42         

43         

44         

45         

46         

47         

48         

49         

50         

51         

52         

53         

54         

55         

56         

57         

58         

59         

60         

        
Commanding Officer Name (Print)  

 
Commanding Officers Signature  Date  


